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161
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141
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116
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138
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143

179
184
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117
164
149
172
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105
144

121
123
158
126
112
124
148
131
180
118
188
186

137
166
130
114
152
175
167
154

157
134
140
125

Pfijmeni

Ruzicka
Paral
Drabek
Jerman
Cervenka
Vojtéch
Safarik
Klain
Naprstek
Kodras
Mudra
Kucera
Balajka

Zlabek
Mika
Safranek
Dvorak
Beranek
Dolezal
Buchtik
Cervenka
Prikryl
Vykouk
Liska
Balajka

Tlusty
Docekal
Homola
Fikes
Vesely
Reichl
Fanta
ZderadiCka
Kroc
Horych
Matula
Jedlicka

Poduska
Stastny
KieCek
Klos
Beranek
Kratina
Nedvéd
Uxa

Pilik
Kratochvil
Fingerhut
Filip

Kalspotkros 2025

6,2 km
12.04.2025

Poradi dle kategorii
Jméno Narozen Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let
Martin 2002  Tuchlovice
Marek 1996  SK Zdarak
Matéj 1988  Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1989 AC Kalivody
Vojtéch 2007  Canicross Kladno
Pavel 1987 Bustéhrad
Jaroslav 2000 Rakovnik
Vaclav 1996 Novoméstsky Kladno
Zbynék 1989 Libovice
Ondrej 1988 Kladno
Jan 1991 Rakovnik
Tomas 1994 Rozbéhame Kladno
Matéj 2017 Kamenné Zehrovice

B - Muzi do 49 let
Pavel 1979  Maraton klub Kladno
Ondrej 1984  SK Svérov
Petr 1982 SINTECH
Tomas 1978 Kladno
Jakub 1983 Maratén klub Kladno
Ondrej 1978 Kladno
Ondfrej 1981 D5
Zbysek 1977  Canicross Kladno
Tomas 1977  SK Svarov
Martin 1980 Kladno
Jaroslav 1981 Pomalu, ale jisté
Petr 1983 Kamenné Zehrovice

C - Muzi do 59 let
Jan 1974  Maraton klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1975  Maraton klub Kladno
Jifi 1974  Maraton klub Kladno
Metodéj 1967  Maraton klub Kladno
Viadimir 1971 Chloumek
Jan 1970 JM Houslice B
Ladislav 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
Milan 1971 AC TEPO Kladno
Miloslav 1968 Brandysek
Pavel 1970 KOB Kladno
Stépan 1970  SK Trebichovice
Martin 1974 A.C. TEPO Kladno
D - Muzi do 69 let

Josef 1962 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Jaroslav 1957  Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1958 Maratén klub Kladno
Vaclav 1960 Maratoén klub Kladno
Josef 1958 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1958 Maratén klub Kladno
Tomas 1965 TJ Sokol Unhost B

E - Muzi nad 70 let
Slava 1950  Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Ladislav 1947  Loko Rakovnik
Jifi 1953 Maratén klub Kladno
Karel 1955 Nové StraSeci

Cas

0:23:03

0:23:30
0:25:13
0:25:22
0:26:36
0:27:02
0:27:07
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:28:44
0:28:48
0:36:12
0:46:13

0:25:39

0:25:56
0:26:15
0:26:52
0:27:04
0:29:22
0:29:47
0:30:40
0:32:50
0:33:25
0:44:48
0:46:14

0:24:34
0:25:09
0:25:29
0:26:33
0:27:21
0:28:17
0:28:44
0:29:21
0:30:18
0:31:24
0:31:49
0:33:34

0:24:41
0:28:50
0:29:17

0:30:00
0:33:11
0:33:59
0:36:14
0:42:35

0:34:37
0:35:02
0:36:20
0:36:27
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132
142
178
160
106

109
181
147
156
177

122
159
145
187

111
165
110
108
163
155

Dolejs

Brozkova
Ondrackova
Zlabkova
Fikesova
Balajkova

Kyrych
Stibalova
PiSova
Osobova
Cermakova

Sulcova
Vokata
Placatkova
Fryjaufova

Vesela
Kamenickova
Tesafova
Breburdova
Drabkova
Vosatkova

TJ Sokol Unhost

Kladno

AC TEPO Kladno
Triatlon Slany
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Pomalu, ale jisté

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Unhost

Jan 1949

F - Zeny do 34 let
Anita 1991
Klara 2014
Markéta 2011
Aneta 2004
Pavlina 1994

G -Zeny do 44 let
Michaela 1983
Katefina 1989
Monika 1983
Lucie 1985
Vladimira 1981

Bustéhrad

H - Zeny do 54 let

Jitka 1974  Maraton klub Kladno
Denisa 1977 Hiebed

Petra 1975 Maraton klub Kladno
Eva 1979 Kladno

| - Zeny nad 55 let

Anita 1965 SDH Chloumek
Veronika 1966 Vinafice

Lenka 1968 Kladno

Hana 1961 Maratén klub Kladno
Jana 1962 Kladno

Libuse 1956  Nové StraSeci

0:44:56

0:30:59
0:31:39
0:33:38
0:35:42
0:52:04

0:28:58
0:32:30
0:36:25
0:37:23
0:39:47

0:29:16
0:32:09
0:33:18
0:46:20

0:34:37
0:35:28
0:37:49
0:38:25
0:38:27
0:40:49



